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FEDERATION TUNISIENNE DE GOLF

CHAMPIONNAT DE TUNISIE
PITCH & PUTT 2024

T4 | TOTAL
1|ZIED BELKHIR 222
2|HAMED ABDALLAH 166
3| ADEL BESSOUD 172
4| AFIF BESSOUD 58
5|NASSIM EL ABIDI 192
6/ISRA BOU AMOR 180
7|ABIR FALLAH 266

T4

TOTAL
61
186
62
199
260
59
276
181
295

TEBRA GUIGA
RIDHA OMRI
MONCEF GUIGA
MUSTAPHA BEN JENNET
GRAZIANO PALUFFI
OMAR GRIBAA
ANTONELLA GANZ
FAOUZI SOLTANI
ANNINO LUIGI

O[NNI IW[IN|F-




—~ CHAMPIONNAT DE TUNISIE

i PITCH & PUTT 2024

1|YVES HUMBERTCLAUDE
2|JALEL AYARI
3|CHRISTINE MURMANN
4|MUSTAPHA AZZAIEZ
5|MAHMOUD EL MAY 69
6/ DALILA MAMI 73
7|GRETCHEN BEN YOUSSEF | 76
8|GRAZIANO PALUFFI
9|ANTONELLA GANZ
10|RAJA TRABELS| | 86 | 84 |
11|FLORENCE RIBOT
12|ADEL SMAOUI
13[SAMI BEN YOUSSEF

14

CRISTOPHER FIEST

REA

T4

TOTAL
117
110
124
246
203
223
223
133
143
170
67
186
57
61

A. G. KANTAOUI
T1 | T2 | T3 | T4 | TOTAL

1|BRUNO LALANNE 69 | 66 | 66 | 71 | 272
2|LEMIS KHEBOUR 60 60
3|CHEKIB MHIRI 65
TOTALTOUR 1 489

TOTAL TOUR 2 491

TOTAL TOUR 3 516

TOTAL TOUR 4 521

TOTAL 2017




T4
o5

1|OMAR GRIBAA
SOFIANE GHODBANE




